Informe generado el 20 de Abril de 2024 a las 02:51

1,20 m

Ordenes de Salida

2 de Octubre de 2021

0s

10

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CISCO
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

LILA DE QUIJAS
CLASSIDO / TIORBA X
MYKERINOS /2010 /

CASTANA / CDE

SALOMON DEL PAS
OLIVERO DEL PAS /
MASCOT DU TOT / 2015
/ CASTANO / CDE

BLAIR BREAKER
NONE / NONE // NONE
/ NONE

IBERICO
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
ZORA X ZEUS /2013 /

CASTANA / CRUZ

L'ESPRIT BARELIERE
z
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDO / ZANG

ENARGITE DU TECK
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

VIVALDI DE SEMILLY
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
GRANDE DAME VAN
HET DINGESHOF / 2009
/ CASTANA / SF

INVICTUS
NONE / NONE / / NONE
/ NONE

POUPEE DE JOUET
NONE / NONE /2010 /
CASTANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

138667

112346

143217

141861

123836

109631

135439

105611

138641

114412

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BLANCO TORRES,
Xabier
NONE / NONE

DOMATO
ROZAMONTES,
Cristina
MARIA DOMATO
ROZAMONTES /
Y.QUIAS

HEVIA GOMEZ,
Groria
GRORIA HEVIA / NONE

GAGO LOPEZ, Sara

NONE / NONE

ROZAMONTES
MARTINEZ,
Francisco Ismael
ROZMAR
MONTEAGUDO S.L. /
NONE

VAZQUEZ ARROJO,
Carlota
MARIA JOSE ARROJO
BALLINA / NONE

SANCHEZ DEL
VALLE GARCIA,
Marcos
NONE / NONE

DIAZ SANZ, Silvia
SILVIA DIAZ SANZ /
NONE

GARCIA-RAMOS
HERNANDEZ-
RIVERA, Alvaro
NONE / NONE

BLANCO TORRES,
Xabier
DIEGO LAGE
DOMINGUEZ / NONE

L.D.N.

3107

2944

2862

26593

7026

22665

2569

20111

14472

3107

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FLEURDELYS DU
GAST
CONGO DU GAST/
CLARISSA DU GAST X
SCENDIX /2015 /
CASTANA / SF

L.A.C.

135149

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DOMATO
ROZAMONTES,
Cristina
JOSE ANTONIO
DOMATO CEREIJO /
ROLLAND RICARD

L.D.N.

2944

Pais

ES
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